
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

M1-Sidecar 1000 cm³ - Bj.2024 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2024 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

66 
43 
21 
69 
79 
3 

7 
80 
5 

99 
31 
71 
56 
97 
85 
22 

15 
51 
73 

Name 

ROSCHER Mike - BURKHARD Anna 
VOLLAND Markus - GUBERNATH Lena 
KUUSK Silver - PIIRLAID Marko 
AXELSSON Thomas - OLSSON Mats 
SEDLACEK Roman - ROZENEKOVA Katerina 
KOCHLÖFL Robert - KOCHLÖFL Richard 

BAERT Chris - VAN DER STEENE Miquel 
MAIXNER Thomas - DIRNTHALER Michaela 
SCHRÖDER Peter - KRIEG Lukas 

MAKKULA Petri - SOPPA Jaana 
PÄRM Eero - LIPSTOK Lauri 
KAPELLER Franz - BILLICH Markus 
RUTZ Jakob - HOFER Thomas 
GRABMÜLLER Michael - KOPECKY Ondrey 
KRANENBURG Wiggert - MIDDELGAAL Jermain Van 
BELL Maximilian - PREISINGER Julia 

WALZ Philip - SPIESSBERGER Laura 
KASEN Manfred - SCHILD Sigrid 
WIRTH Enrico - LÜTTKE Werner 

Nat 

GER-SUI 

GER-GER 

EST-EST 

SWE-SWE 

CZ-CZ 

CZ-CZ 

BEL-BEL 

CZ-AUT 

SUI-GER 

SF-SF 

EST-EST 

AUT-AUT 

SUI-SUI 

AUT-CZ 

NL-NL 

GER-GER 

AUT-AUT 

GER-GER 

GER-GER 

Team 

Roscher / Burkhard 
Volland Racing 
Biker 24 Motospordiklubi 
Team 669 
Lame Horses 
Team Koma 

The Gent Express 
Nova Racing 
Schröder Racing 

Team Makkula 
Pärm Racing Team 
Kap X Racing 
Sidecar Racing Rutz 
Delta Racing Team 
Team Flying Dutchmen 
Allgäu Sidecar Racing 

Sidecar Racing Team Walz 
Area 51 
Zweirad Wirth 

Motorcycle 

LCR / BMW 1000 
Shock Fac./Suzuki 1000 
LCR / Suzuki 1000 
RSR / Suzuki 1000 
ART / Suzuki 1000 
RSR / Yamaha 1000 

RCN / Suzuki 1000 
BKSR / Kawasaki 1000 
LCR / Suzuki 1000 

LCR / Yamaha 600 
LCR / Yamaha 600 
ASR / Yamaha 600 
LCR / Yamaha 600 
LCR / Yamaha 600 
LCR / Honda 600 
RSR / Suzuki 600 

LCR / Kawasaki 600 
Hays / Yamaha 600 
LCR / Yamaha 600 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

2 
2 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

9 

Total Tm 

18:01.135 
19:10.808 
19:11.998 
19:12.287 
18:23.480 
18:39.935 

4:08.462 
4:53.934 

0.000 

18:23.737 
18:32.548 
18:37.843 
18:42.198 
19:03.882 
19:20.165 
19:15.690 

17:24.595 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

1:09.673 
1:10.863 
1:11.152 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

8.811 
14.106 
18.461 
40.145 
56.428 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

1:35.874 
1:42.393 
1:41.767 
1:42.055 
1:48.866 
1:49.187 

1:59.540 
2:02.791 

1:38.642 
1:38.557 
1:40.326 
1:39.355 
1:40.328 
1:44.090 
1:53.081 

1:50.033 

Printed: 11.5.2024. 17:12:27 

www.grabarsport.hr 
Race Director: Mario Stropek 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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10. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2024. 
Gruppe 7 - Int. Sidecar Trophy 

M - Sprint 2 

Race (18:00 Time) started at 16:50:28 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

11.5.2024. 16:25 


